
Global Health Lecture Series Fall 2014 
Schedule 

For more information about the Office of Global Health, please visit our website at  
www.ttuhsc.edu/globalhealth.  

 Monday, August 18 

 *ACB 100* 

 Wednesday, August 20 

 Wednesday, September 10 

 Thursday, September 18 

 *ACB 100 

 Wednesday, October 8* 

*ACB 100 

 Friday, October 10 

 Wednesday, October 22 

 Friday, October 31 

 *ACB 150 

 Wednesday, November 5 

 Friday, November 14 

 *ACB 150 

 Wednesday, November 19 

 Wednesday, December 3 

 
Unless noted above, all 
presentations will be held in 
ACB 110. 
 

               

 

featuring 
Christine Neugebauer, MS, MT-BC, LPC 

 
Applications of Music in Medicine 

 
 
Christine Neugebauer has 20 years experience as a music therapist  
working in pediatric healthcare. She is a clinical researcher, a national and 
international speaker, and has published articles on the applications of 
music therapy in pediatric burn care and general pediatrics. Currently, she 
is the Administrator of Child & Family Integrative Care at Covenant  
Children's Hospital where she is implementing a new Arts in Medicine  
program. 
 
This lecture will provide an overview of the role music has played in 
healthcare, including historical and current applications. The presentation 
will clarify and differentiate music as entertainment, music as support, and 
music as therapy. 
 
Free lunch will be provided to the first 60 attendees. 
 
No RSVP is required. Meals are distributed on a first come, first serve  
basis. 
 
 

This presentation is being co-sponsored 
by the Office of Global Health and  
MusiCare. 

Friday, November 14 
ACB 150 

Noon 

 
This event is free and open 
to the public. 
 
Persons needing  
assistance may call  
806-743-2900 or e-mail  
globalhealth@ttuhsc.edu to 
make arrangements.  


